D
ESIG
N
ER
PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project

HBL 196T 96” x 6” x 3 1/4” 1 2 32 28 54
HBL 296T 96” x 6” x 3 1/4” 2 4 32 28 54
Ordering Information
HBL 2 48 - ---- -
Series
Number of
Lamps in
Cross Section
Lamp Type
Length (in.)
Blank - F32T8
T5 - F28T5
T5HO - F54T5HO
Ballast Options
Blank - Electronic
HL - High Light EL
DIM - Dimmable EL
Blank - No Options
LC - Clear Lens
LP - Prismatic Lens
RL - Radial Louver
UP - Uplight
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V
Voltage
HBL 1 Lamp Cross Section View
HBL 2 Lamps Cross Section View
3" [76mm]
6" [155mm]
3 1/4" [83mm]
3" [76mm]
6" [155mm]
3 1/4" [83mm]
HBL Base View
6" [155mm]
4 1/2" [114mm]